
BEG NW COR OF NW1/4, E 1102.26 F
W 1081.52 FT, N 433.96 FT TO POB
OVER & ACROSS W SIDE THEREOF.

CATTELANE JERRY J JR/TAHAOGLU ELVAN
557 SW HUNTER RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

31-3S-16-02415-003

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

31316.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

10/02/2023 ME 10.45 94,050 0 0 94,050

STANDARD
3

493,641
98,976
94,050

686,667
1,451

685,216
HX HB 51,411

633,805
686,667

0

693,728

1496/1602 8/08/2023 WD Q I 01 850,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CASTAGNA CAROLYN S

CATTELANE JERRY J J

1496/1600 8/02/2023 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CASTAGNA HOLLY RANAE

CASTAGNA CAROLYN S
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000041801 Screen Enclosure 16,000 04/26/2021

39617 SFR 0 04/17/2020

041105 POOL

2024HX Base Yr

557 SW HUNTER RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,685 125.9060 141.01 519,622 2020 2020 0 0 0 5.00 95.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2907

BAS 2,907 100 2,907 389,420

FDP 333 60 200 26,792

FGR 830 55 456 61,086

FOP 408 30 122 16,343

4,478 3,685 493,641

BAS=[ORIG=102,12] W16 S12 W34 N12 W12 S5 W8 S7 E4 S32 E2 S7
E13 E14 N5 E9 S5 E13 E15 N51 $FGR=[ORIG=32,17] W18 S39 E22
N32 W4 N7 $FOP=[ORIG=52,12] E34 S12 W34 N12 $FDP=[ORIG=87,63]
W13 N5 W9 S5 W14 S8 E36 N8 $.
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1 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 0 0 458.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2022 2021 93 29,816

2 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 32 51 1,632.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2022 2021 75 18,360

3 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 40 30 1,200.00 UT 18.00 18.00 100 2024 2023 100 21,600

4 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 40 10 400.00 UT 7.00 7.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,800

5 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 40 10 400.00 UT 7.00 7.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,800

6 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 30 40 1.00 UT 18,000.00 18,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 18,000

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,800.00 2,800.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,800

8 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 10 40 1.00 UT 2,800.00 2,800.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,800

98,976

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 10.45 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 94,050


